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AN

Ammeraal Beltech

Innovation & Service in Belting

REVISION:
01

SIZE:

AZ

DATE:  5-7-2017

OIS

mm

SCALE: 11
UNIT:

ORAWN: PHULSKAMP

OWGNR:

05-07-2017

DATE

PH.

ORWNJAPPR.

ASSEMBLY NUMBER:

NA.
SHEET NUMBER:

1/1

FINAL

REMARK: DIMENSIONS ARE TAKEN FROM BELT SAMPLE

05

04
03

02
01

NR. |REVISION DESCRIPTION

TITLE:

A16 NIPPLE 15mm PROFILE

SURFACE TREATMENT:

.| GENOOOS-AT6

THICKNESS:
NA

IEULUUR: NA
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